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Insured Tel No, Make / Model |qu-“ (g
Exeess Sec 11 :55 CAv00. 4 poa lﬂ"‘*ll‘f*"i Fisce of Accident: <1 [ '*"'H {'ﬂr‘:‘s-
Is driver the owner? {"YES Iéﬂ 1 Mafure of Accident
IfNO, Driver Nams / Age: ﬁ""i s "ﬂ]’"’ Ol GlA REPORT: YES /NG ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
DriverTeiNo . h A TGEH (ViL- YES'/ NO ) Inswred Lishility: %  Final? Yes/No
C“ b5 —_— — it
INSRS: INSRS: INSRS: INSRS:
WSP' < WSP: WSP: WP
N “‘WW Tek - Tel| Tel:
:I..lahmr_u Liabilicy Lanbility ; Lintalizy |
RMES: RMEKS: RMKS: RMEKS:
Diate! Time
T, vy Giad  w STAGE _ DATE/PIC
LYW o, ST A \ Non-Seporing 17 (151
Coae v Naepees LU I VRRTTNV |EenBas . U :J "1 Noa-Raporting e (2ad)
Vs L T e T N 11 [NonReporing iy (Final)
il AL KRR D 1 A AL WITDhE [Nntifiotinn i (if nen-pickup)- =
Catl o1 PSS
Afer call lir 1o O A‘“\"‘ N *
iy ]P — ﬁln_fﬂ.ﬂrwﬂﬁ? . Documentation Check Lis:  Handler  Typlst
| Motification lir (if non-piokoup) 1 i
HHP " b0 A0 DC. [Afher call i 10 O P =
A S Authorisntion To At ~T _ i
AL + DV ¢end . Rehtate Voucher e |
J e Final Repair Bill; e |
wrles — (A pastfu Mot & cluis Car Rental Invoice: — J |
T \ Towing Invoice 1 1
LTA 1 GIA |
Medical Bill- [ | |
RECE[L’PEE ndn [FIE: E ﬁ
£UI0 Mot/ Reiect Instruction: A -1 1
LOD
Payment Breskdown Form: ]
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Dute/Time: Sent By, Post-Repair Fhotos: ] g:
Oithers: ET—_
FINALIZATION Date/Time Confinm with: Confirm by:
Repair Cost: ] i days) Reduoion: % il g_ttll _L='_g
FINAL SETTLEMENT Dm"‘l’m [U\‘H Wb Confimwith DU\ Emaill .~ écﬂg |
Final Lisbility: u .,A@ / Assessed) BOLA SN Nb, : LeY ° If NOfor B 28, Ass. Lia :
Repair Costt \N[qi 55 Hinﬂiq
Loss of Rental (LOR): 53 days) =
Lass of Use (LOU): 55 I-H‘U Vs SD x E days) A
Logs of Income (LOI): 8% == i$ x days) Wl A%
LORonly || LOUenly | Ator+1oul l1on+1o1 1 [Tickonly one] VAT
GIA/LTA Search & — ~
Medical: 5§ 1) Clairs status: Norial Reject/Private Seftle
Dishursement: 25 = (2.5 Tow/ Independent ) 2} Report Formal:
Leeai Cost |35 — 3) Survey fee: f 76 )
Total: 58§ Ay Y¢ Global Sum 5§: :
FINAL PAYMENT Dnt:rTlme' |L.«f’+1'|1r“ Confirm with: W\ il | call -
Payee 1 n - ?7{"9 r‘:‘I: 5'1.? !Nnm: I W]ltﬁﬁ."ﬂ"lq_-.ﬂ (_LEV\‘JH"L QF‘%{:_P’LY(‘ __:
Payes 2 (Strike 1f 1A -r - | Mume 2
Paver 3; (Swike FN.AY 155 Name 3; 1
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industiial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL. 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Reg Mo 168607188R GST Reg. No. 19-0607168-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Dea Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref CC4/AXATIBO09245/T1pald

Date . 21-05-2018

Code : AXAZ
1. Palicy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHC 57400 Veh. Inspected SKK B3328B
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 21/05/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c D
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer * Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, | Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  17/05:2018 |inspection Date 23/05/2018
Survey held at VOLKSWAGEN GROUP SINGAPORE PTE LTD
247 ALEXANDRA ROAD
BINGAFORE 159034
Sa. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Service Order Confirmation Taudich 9149 5144

% |

11 ‘ ,,—\;g @ l'ﬂ?vln

SERVICE ORDER NO: 1401300 LK Auto Consuliants _j
CUSTOMER MO  (vDzusas Hmdhmm E‘“"""‘ji‘{““"fm
CUSTOMER NAME:  TAN 25 YAD, AARDN * Yo rsurvay bekoraiofer spray paintng “d“‘jj’
* To dapley demaged pert(s) during resurvey
PRLATHOHR * Ports prices s mubject to confirmation
ADDRESS, 32 GENTLE ROAD * Third party survay i 0n & “Without Prajusion” besis
Singapars * o liegal modification(s) is slowed

VEH No.: SKK83328 "l Mt b s s e
Oreles Datn: ZR05ME Acriomiadoed by Repsrer
Rup Data: 230813 M: ssan | Sonetes
ViN WO.: WAV ZZZALZOW 105635 EWGINE NG -E——-—- - - BA: Cibaang Paariyn
MODEL- GOLF AT BPORT 1.4 TEYOSGEMMDDEL NO.: 5G14.F

tio, BESCRIFTION are  uoM LNT PRICE  ISCH AMOYNT

Labar
1 BAP DG PROGRAMMIMNG & CALIBRATION. NETT 1 ™ AED B
i BAPMECH CHECK WIRE HARNESS. ECU. BENSDRSOCKET 1 ™ 280 w0~
3 BAPALEXLABOUR LABOUR i uNT 840 3380 IUEO
a BAP ALEX LABOUR TRANSFER BOOT LD PARTS T uNIT 840 san

BAP ALEX LABOLA FIE+REINSTALLED WSCREEN TN 84g Bo Y
§  BAPALTHPAINT SERAY PAINT & uwT #00 a0 [GVY
tam

¥ SCAMOTATTAPGRU REAR BLBAPER COVER i PR 1,966 78 Crld 1 1an 75 -
1 5C0S0842 GRU BENSOR BRACKET (1 5ET OF 2708} 1 PCs R neg s
I sGomeeE SENSOR BRACKET i RCE 1a70 L 240~
Ml SE0S1R4E14 SENEOR BRACKET 1 S 1470 LI T
M SGOBEEIA SENSOR BRACKET 1 P 1470 Welyn ™
2 SGEB0TSSAD SE9 REAR LOWER SPOLIER 1 R 2288 tuy m2ees
3 sG080TIONSE BUMPER AEINF DRCEMENT 1 PCS r2s.80 m.m?{ e
W 5GEB0TEEIA REAR CENTER STRIP 1 Pcs &8 ney 5708~
1\ sOG6A0TIEN HUMPER BRACKET LHE 1 Pos 3Gz E T '{'?
16 SGEB0TIM OUMPER DRACKET RHS 1 PLE WA ;|48 T N ﬂﬁ
W SGEROTIEEA BUMPER RETAINER LHS 1 PCS .48 s ? r
1 SCEEGTIMA BUMPER RETAINEE RHE 1 pCE 3848 345 7 I'
1 GEIAFTOISD AEAR LD 1 POS 1,355.40 R 1assae
2 sGueswsr 722 NAME PLATE GOLF 1 Pes o986 B L
2 EGORSIGTIM AEM NAME FLATE BLLEMOTION v PEs 6188 TR
3 SODBSIETSE JZO NAME PLATE T8I 1 Pos 8103 PAL B G1 -
23 SGERZTAESFFOO MECHANIEM VW LOGO ' pes 55204 e~ ez
T O 82315041 BONDAGENT 1 PCE T4 96 A e .[
35 D 1egKEA IKADHESIVE 1 rcs 103.80 ML e ' )
0 00eRIDM2 2K GLUE t P05 13T M ey .
Fi O 00920003 PRIMER ] PCS 1216 AW o3t
B D DO95002S APRLICATOR 2 RS 1018

i\lﬁ. - 2.1



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER MO. 10171381

CUSTOMER ND. Cvozzsan

CUSTOMER NAME:  TAN ZHI YAD. AMRDN

TELEFHONE NO.;

ADJRERS: A2 GENTLE RDAD
Singapore

VEH No.: SKK8332B

Order Catn: 22M5MG

Fag Date: 20513 L H 55,881
VIN M2 WA ZEEALLE W T0B3S EMGINE NO! B Croong Prarhn
MODEL GULF AT SPOHT 1 4 TSEDSGHEMODEL ND: SGI4T
Ho, DESCRIFTIDN Ty oM UNIT PRICE DIEC % AMOUNT
2O TNMBGIMY ACTIVATOR i pes A 2548 'I 1
3 O 002000A2 CLEANER 1T PCE ah ey
TOTAL W75
GHT AMOUNT 100363
TOITAL AMOILNT L
Oy Bohalf OF “COMPANY" Cartifed GoodaSurvice recelved:
Authorized Signaturs Customer

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT



Hsiao TonE (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:
Attachments:

Dear Taufikh

Ong, Germaine (VWG Singapore) <Germaine.ong@vw.com.sg>

Wednesday, 30 May 2018 1:43 PM

Taufikh (LKKAuto) C5 A Team; Admin A

Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore); Wong, Meiy
(VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)

Supplementary SKK8332B

IMG_B675JPG; IMG_BRT4.JPG; IMG_BE73.JPG; IMG_BET2.IPG; IMG_8671.JPG; IMG_
8670.JPG; IMG_B6EG.JPG; IMG_B6BES IPG; IMG_8664 JPG; IMG_B663 JPG; IMG_
8662.JPG; IMG_B661.JPG

Please see attached supplementary photo

One panel spray painting - 800 to spray end panel

Cne day labour - 5840 —to repair end panel ’] ¢
o Y

Total 7 working days

Please revert

Best Regards

Germaine Ong
Insurance Service Advisor
AfterSales

Volkswagen Centre Singapore
17 Tuas Ave 8

Singapore 639197

HP: +65 92361588
Germaine ong(@vw. com.sq
hitp:/'www vw. com.sq

New Arteon.

is is high performance i
This is high performance art.




SERVICE ORDER NO: 2171361

CUSTOMER M. CVOI2ESS

Service Order Confirmation

CUSTOMER MAME: Tk 7r1 YAD, AARDN

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 37 GENTLE ROAD

Singapare

VEH No.: SKK8332B

Qrder Dwis: 23758

Fag Data: Zams/ta LU H ARG
WIN MO WVWIELALZIW 1 10635 ENGINE HO:
MODEL: BO.F AT SPORT 1 4 TSHDSGI+EMODEL NO.: 55147
Ha, RESCRIFTION
Labar
1 BAF DIAGD PROGRAMMING & CALBRATION- NETT
H BAF METH CHECK WIRE HARMNESS ECU, SEMSOHR.BOCKET

3 HAR ALEX LAROUR
4 BAP ALEX PARMT
] BAP NUMSER PLATE

@ EXTO003T
] EXTORgIT
Rwm

8 5G6EO741TAPOAL

3 SO0ER4GT TR
o SEGE R

" SGos13891A

18 SGiNTieERA

11 SEEANTEED HER
14 ABESITAEAA
WO ERRsaA

L] O 1Al
17 SGOASIETSR JTD
1] SGOASIETYM AFM

i GGEESIGNT BRI
Ramarkn - OFHECT SETTLEMENT
OO0 10632018

TR VERORE MO SHCG 1400
AURVEYOA TALIFIH

LARCHA-1 empalr ens pansl
SFAAY PAINT & 1 wd pancd
BAR NUSBER PLATE-MNETT
Taw SVC- Quamlty Reotivesry Sarvices

Teaw BVC- Oty Aoy Servines

AEAH BLIMPER COVER
SENBOR BRACKET | 1.5ET OF 2-PGS)
EENSOR BRACWET
BENSOR BAACKET
SENSOR BAACKET

REAR LOWER BPOLIEN
REAR DEMTER §TRIP
BONDAGENT

FKATHESIVE

MAME PLATE TEI

NAME PLATE BLUEMOT|ON
WAME PLATE QOLF

T
T
LT

LT

unIT
LInIT

aada

PCE
PCE

PCS

FCE
PCE

WNIT ERICE DESC % AMOUNT
a0 0
il 280
40 2520
B 2400
B0 'H'_//I iy, =0
a a
0 °}

1,143, 75 i.148.74
3045 35,45
14,70 Fa4u
(LR LR g
14,70 1470
372,55 1D RE -
8706 s708
T8 TaAR -
*0166 10168 -
#1,93 grea
6768 GLER
£0.70 GaEE

BA: Dngang Phanlm



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 1871361
CUSTOMER NO.: Cazasas
CUSTOMER MAME:  TAN Z+ YAD, AARDMN
TELEPHONE NOD.:

ADDRESS: 37 GENTLE ROAD

Singapore

VEH No.: SKK8332B

Order Date; 230518

Rag Date: 280513 KM 586510

VIN MO WVW EZEALZTW 1 10E35 ENGINE N:

MOUEL GOLF &7 SPOAT 1.4 T5Y05G)H EMODEL ND.: 531447
g, DESCHETION

Om Behall 01 "COMPANY™

Authorized Signature

MNOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT

9EY  UQM  UNTPRICE  [(ESC%

TOTAL
GET AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

SA: Channg Pearlym

. TeB.04
54884

1.108.4U8

Carlified GoodaSoervice received:

Customer



Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Ong, Germaine (VWG Singapore) <Germaine.ong@vw.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 31 May 2018 2:19 PM

To: Taufikh {LEKAUto)

Cc: CS A Team; Admin A; Cheang, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Kong, Charmaine (VWG
Singapore); Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore);, Geh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)

Subject: FINALISATION SKK83328

Attachments: SKK8332B_DIRECT pdf, IMG_B661.JPG; IMG_B662 JPG; IMG_BEB3.JPG; IMG_BEB4.IPG

IMG_B8665.JPG; IMG_B666JPG; IMG_B86T70JPG; IMG_BE671.JPG; IMG_BB72.1PG; IMG
B673.JPG; IMG_BE74.JPG; IMG_B6T5.JPG; IMG_B676JPG; IMG_B6T7JPG; IMG_
B678.JPG; IMG_BETIIPG; IMG_BEBO.JPG

Dear Taufik

Please see attached finalisation
COR: As per attached

7 working days

Please revert

*please note that the surveyor marking on that day itself there is an error on the quotation, Charmaine had send the
revise to your company via email,

Best Regards

Germaine Ong
Insurance Service Advisor
AfterSales

Volkswagen Cenlre Singapore
17 Tuas Ave 9
Singapore 639197

HP: +65 92361588
Germaine.ong@vw.com.sg
htto!//www viv.com.sg.

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.




Sradrzing

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Orwner [D Type:

Crwnier 1D

Vehicle Details

\ehicle No-

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date;
Wahicle Make:

Vehicle Maodel:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis Mo,

Maximum Power Output:
Crpan Market Value:

Crriginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Hebate Amount
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period|Years):

QF Paid

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount-

The infarmation contained herain is correct as at 24 May 2018

PARF/COE Rebale Enguiny

Singapore NRIC
12436

SKEBIIZB

Yes

24 May 2018
VOLKSWAGEM

GOLF A7 1.4 TSI AT BMT 5G14)7 SR HID
White

2013

CHP113469
WAWEZZZALIZDW 110635
103.0 kW {138 bhn)
$29.096.00

23 May 2013

23 May 2013

4]

§17,735.00

Yes
22 May 2023
$12.414.00

22 May 2023

A - Car (1600ce & below)
10

$62,999.00

£31.452.00

£43.8566.00

FIELRS WL AL GOV, SO I WU LU O e NG LT B e DETE Dy UC D) DrELMETSQINEILIL S Pt | LN _ IS s w1

i



T ok M 23445344

PDE TUAS

TAN ZHI YAD, AARON
32 GENTLE ROAD

ApRIEAEAI Srsultants hence nofify
B Repairer of the following:

# To resurvey befor/afisr soray painting

w To diaplay damaged pas(s] during resuney

= Party prices are subiect 1o confimation

® Thied party slrvey @ on @ “Withiid Prejudics” basis

& No ikegal modification(s) b aliowsd

® Suppleméntary tem{4) mus! e resunveysd pod

& subject 1o fira’ approval from lnagrance Compay

PDI TUAS

Phone No.
Fax No.

. u.? '
Wh E-Mail

23/< |15 0 120
(S (rse r VAT Registration No.

b':"" -'“%Slﬂud‘?—k Fw{jTax No.

Customar No
Cuote No.
CuoteDale
Salesperson
Page

Guv E’ ’Ld.l_*'l.ﬂ-’lfl-"'“'“"'

M20098505-2
18991014842

Service Quote

Cv022589
SER/QUO/MB00822
17/05/18

Francis Lea

1

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Acknowiodged by Repains
Signartue:
Makelan: Model Description Mileage Service Advisor
ummWsehmp 55,481 Cheong Pearlyn
License No. ViIN Initial Registration Sales Advisor
SKKB332B WVWZZZAUZDW110635 23/05/13 Francis Lee
Engine Code Labor Type Engine No. Model Code
1T CHP 113469 5G14JZ
No. Description Qty. UoM Unit Price Amount
P B&P ALEX LABOUR LABOUR 4 UNIT /€80 3,360.00
P B&P ALEX LABOUR TRANSFER BOOT LID PARTS 1 UNIT ¥ 840.00
P B&P ALEX LABOUR RE+REINSTALLED WSCREEN 1 UNIT % 840.00
P BA&P ALEX PAINT SPRAY PAINT 4 UNIT /bes 320000
P B&P DIAG PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION 1 Time Un < 480.00
COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC
P BAP MECH CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, § 1 Time Un ~ 280.00
Nett
Sum Labor 9.000.00
P 5G0B073058 BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 Pieces 7 48387
Successor 5G0B0T 3050 _
P 5G08536758 JZQ NAME PLATE TSI 1 Pieces AL 49 29
P 5GOB53IBETSM AFM NAME PLATE BLUEMODTION 1 Pieces 41 12
P 5G0B53887 222 NAME PLATE GOLF 1 Pieces 24" 46 66
P 5G0919491 SENSOR BRACKET 2 Pieces “wa 19 B0
P 5G0919491A SENSOR BRACKET 1 Pieces wk —~ 980
P 5G09194924A SENSOR BRACKET 1 Pieces nd — g 8o
P 5G0998492 GRU SENSOR BRACKET ( 1 SET OF 2 1 Pieces "-""”: 2148
P 5G6807303 BUMPER BRACKET LHS 1 Pieces 2430
P 5G6807393A BUMPER RETAINER LHS 1 Pieces 2430
P 5GEB07304 BUMPER BRACKET RHS 1 Pieces 2430
P 5G680T394A BUMPER RETAINER RHS 1 Pieces T 2430
P 5GB80T417APGRU REAR BUMPER 1 Pieces FV_ 766 50
Predecessor 5GE80T417ARGRU :
P 5G68075680D 989 REAR LOWER SPOLIER 1 Pieces - 215.24
Use Predecessor SGEB07568D
Sum carried forward 10,752.54
Paymenis to: - BBN: - Acc.-No..:



POl TUAS

TAN ZHI YAQ, AARON
32 GENTLE ROAD
Singapore, 309151

PDI TUAS

Phone No.
Fax Mo,
E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2

Tax No.

1991014842

Singapore i
L Service Quote
Customer No CVO22589
Cuote No. SER/QUOMBO0BZ2
QuateDate 17/05(18
Salesperson Francis Lea
Page 2
THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
Make Model Description Mileage Service Advisor
Volkswagen Passeng GOLF AT SPORT 1.4 TS|(DSG)+EQP 55,481 Cheong Pearlyn
License No. VIN Initial Registration Sales Advisor
SKKB3328 WVWZZZAUZDW110635 23/05/13 Francis Lee
Engine Code Labor Type Engine No. Model Code
1T CHP 113469 5G1442
Continued 10,752.54
P BGGROTEEIA REAR CENTER STRIP 1 Fieces adi " 44 T
Use Predecessor 5GE307863
P 5GE827025Q REAR LID 1 Pieces £+ 90366
Use Predecessor S5GEB2T025H
P 5G6E827469F FOD MECHANISM VW LOGO 1 Pieces _.-" 451 96
P D 00200042 CLEANER 1 Pieces 98 57
P D 004660M2 2K GLUE 1 Pieces 122 58
P D 00920002 PRIMER 1 Pieces 21.46
P D 00950025 APPLICATOR 2 Pieces ‘?.1 14.92
P D 180KUZAT 2KADHESIVE 1 Pieces " B9
P D 181802M1 ACTIVATOR 1 Pieces 19.64
P D 82215041 BONDAGENT 1 Pieces v 49.44
Sum Item 3.558.59
Sum Labor 9,000.00
Sum Item 3,558.59
Total S5GD 12,558.59
7% GST 12,558.59 879.10
Total 5GD Incl. GST 13,437.69
Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms MNo Credit

Payments to: - BBN. - Acc.-Nao.:



s B P Ll Company Ragistration No. 1996071980
1 UIRI AVE 1, 0325 PAaYA TR INIH STRIAL Palk, SINGAPORE 08933 TFHL RS BISAEAT FAN @ (IS aIERINES
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 24/5/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 17-May-18
Date of appointment 18-May-18
Date of survey 23-May-18
Location of survey Volkswagen Group Singapore P/L

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SKK 8332B

Make and Model VOLKSWAGEN GOLF - 1395¢c

Date of registration 23-May-13

Excess

Market Value 5 57,000.00

Parf Rebate 5 43,866.00

Mett Loss 5 13,134.00

Repair details:

[initial Estimate E 12,558.59 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,216.18

Check items (estimate) 5 1,438.75

Labour 5 4,040.00

Total 5 6,694.93

Lump Sum(if applicable) TBA

[Number of days for repair | 5 days I




Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Kang, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine kong@vw.cam.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 9:35 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Taufikh (LKKAUtO)

Cc Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapare); Goh, Edmund
(VWG Singapore); Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK83328 &
SHCS740D ON 17/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA18009249/pa3

Attachments: MyDocument_2018_05_24 09_26_32 pdf

Dear Hslao Tong/Taufikh

Please kindly note that the estimate which my colleague had forwarded to you initially during survey had a system
errar on the pricing. Hereby attached the correct pricing on the estimate. Please kindly make the necessary changes

in your report

Thanks

Best Regards

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Adviso
Aflersales

Volkswagen Group Singapare Pte Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 1595934

Direct line:  +65 6305

v Line +65 6
Main Fax +h o474 3643
charmaing kong@Evw.com.sq
http //'www vw.com . sg

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: Hsiac Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May, 2018 3:24 PM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore); Admin A;



assignments
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKKB332B B SHCS5740D ON 17/05/2018

*=* KK REF: CC4/AXA1B009249/pa3
Withou! Prejudice

Hi Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statementis submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA [subject to BOLA guideline setflement) and shall proceed with direct settiement for the above
mentioned case.

Flease note that this e-maill is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nolure of the
accldent,

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence an the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phane: Graz-3197 | email: chewht@ ikiutocom | i 6741-4108
Bk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine kong@vw.com.sg|

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May 2018 3:17 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com=

Cc: Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund goh@vw.com.sg>

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING 5KK8332B & SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018
*** LKK REF: CC4/AXA18009249/pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Please revert an liability.

Thanks.

Best Regards,



Charmaing Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

‘olkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158934

Direct line:  +85 6305 7176
Main Line +65 6306 7299
Main Fax +65 6474 3643
charmaine kong@vw.com.sq
hitto: /fwww VW, Com.sg

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Melkwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 May, 2018 9:48 AM

To: Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore); Hsiao
Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuta); Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKKB332B & SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018
*** KK REF: CC4/AXA18009249/pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.
Please be informed that Ol has reported.

Attached here with Ol's sketch plan and statement for your perusal.
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACTIDENT

O Se cttads En Caped

Circumstances of Accident

On 17052018 at aboul 1345Hours, | was travelling straight on the extreme left lane along Jalan Jurong Kechil when the traffic
light tum green, | move forward. | realise Vehicle B (SKK8332B) in front of me did not move. | immediately apply brake 1o avold
collision but 1o no avail my tax hit onto Vehicle B rear portion,

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course,

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou,

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Parck, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{4089733)



From:
Sent
To:

Co
Subject:

Attachments:

Categories:

Dear Claims,

Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore} <edmund.goh@vw.com.sa>

Friday, May 18 2018 9:22 AM

56 AMA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore), Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore), Kong, Charmaine
(VWG Singapore)

REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKk8332B &
SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018

MyDocument_Z018_05_18_09_01_11 pdf, SKK83328- MSIG WINNER VS.pdf,
MyDocument_2018_05_18_09_20_33 pdf

MNamrala

Please revert on liability & survey arrangements.

Thanks and Best Regards,

Edmund Goh
Insurance Service Advisar

Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid

247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159924

Direct line:  +65 6305 7133
Main Line- +656305 7299
Main Fax +65 8474 3643
2dmund goh@vw com sg
hitp ffwww v com 5q



Hsiao TQ"E [LKKAUtﬂ} e —e

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine kong@vw.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 231 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund
(VWG Singapore); Admin A, assignments ~

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK83328 &
SHCS5740D OM 17/05/2018 *** LKK REF. CC4/AXA18009245/pa3

Attachments: MyDocument_2018_06_22 02_28_32 pdf

Hi,

LOD attached for your payment actions please

Thanks

Best Regards

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Sarvice Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Main Line B
Main Fax +65 6474 3643
charmaine kong@vw.com.sg
hitp Mwww vw.Com.sq

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [malito:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May, 2018 3:24 PM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore); Admin A;
assignments



Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK83328 & SHCS740D ON 17/05/2018
*=* | KK REF: CC4/AXA18009249/pa3

Withowt Prejudice
Hi Sirs,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA [subject to BOLA guideline setflement] and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail s on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the domages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement,

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the Issues
of liability/damages, sither party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Induostrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4089373)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May 2018 3:17 PM

To: Hsiaa Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com=

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <mely.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund goh@vw.com.sg>

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK8332B & SHCS740D ON 17/05/2018
*** LKK REF: CC4/AXA18009249/pa3

Dear Hsiao Tang,
Please revert on liability.

Thanks

Beast Regards,

Charmaine Kong



Insurance Service Advisar
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Ple Lid
4T Alexandra Road
Singapore 155934

Direct ine  +65 6305 7176
Main Line +65 63056 7249
Main Fax +685 6474 3643
charmaine kongi@ivw. com,sqg
http.//'www yWw.com.sg

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikkwan @lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 May, 2018 9:48 AM

To: Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapare)

Cc: Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore); Hsiao
Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK8332B & SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018
¥** LKK REF: CC4/AXA18005249/pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.
Please be informed that O[ has reported.

Attached here with Ol's sketch plan and statement for your perusal

Ll
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DESCRIGE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ps S gitedy  Ga Expert

Circumstances of Accident

On 17.05.2018 at about 1345Hours, | was lravelling straight on the extreme left lane along Jalan Jurong Kechil when the traffic
light tum green, | move forward. | realise Vehicle B (SKK8332B) in front of me did not move. | immediataly apply brake o avod
collision but to no avail my taxi hit onto Vehicle B rear portion,

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197,
Qur respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 o055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #03-25 | 8{408933)



From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Attachments:

Categories:

Dear Claims,

Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore] <edmund.goh@wvw.comsg>

Fniday, May 18, 2018 9:22 AM

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGF - Molor Survey

Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore), Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore), Kong, Charmaine
(VWG Singapare)

REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK8332B &
SHCS5740D ON 17/05/2018

MyDocument_2018 05_18_09_01_11.pdf, SKK8332B- MSIG WINNER VS.pdf,
MyDocument_2018_05_18_09_20_33.pdf

MNamrata

Please revert on liability & survey arrangements.

Thanks and Best Regards,

Edmund Goh
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Yolkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid

247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line: +65 6305 7133
Main Line:  +55 6305 7299
Main Fax: +65 474 3p43
-:-dmgndgon@‘m- com §‘{L
nttp 'www viw Con SQ



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Big Reg, Mo, S3203059¢
5T Mo, MI00TES05.2

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

1/ We AN 2H Ao AfRon (Passport No. _ S&3412436 ) the

owner of vehicle number K< §3326 hereby accept from

(Insurance Company) the sum of

(total repair cost) in full and final settlement for the cost of repairs

arising from the loss damage of property as a result of the accident involving

Sk & SHL S™0)  along ToM Y1 ok L Jww Taom, KEOL
on 17josf2uy Twate) H Tuk R

Please pay to Yolkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd who is authorized to receive
only on the total cost of repair on my/our behalf.

The lost of u - ntal receipts) to be payable to

-

Dated thison 0P ! 0 ﬁ“* (DD/MM/YYYY)

X

(Signature of owner / Company stamp)
Name | Tan 2a oo oo
NRIC No,: € §2U4 (203G

Date , : oe/®M8



TiI22018 Merimen e-Claims
Claim Audit
~ AUDIT TRAIL
i 18 Tzav 2018 cim veh Model Changed (202453) RENALILT LATITUDE 2.0 CVT ABS [A). mnﬁrﬁ“
Beg MNo: SKKB332B. Policy No: P1680520, Acct Date: 2018/05/17. Ciaim Type: TP, .
2 1RNAV20IE oym created Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Volkswagen Group Singapare Pte L gi " "
) Ltd {+), Ins.Status == Incoming Claim
18 May 2018 LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: AXA & Month Rotation AJAXSLKE.  [I] Cynthia
3 1705 Adj Co Assignad Suggested Adj. : LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, Loh
4 By 2018 a4 Next Rpt Changed  Next RptiFinal Apt.Due Date:2018/05/30 (1 E‘;’:“'a
5 11V 2018 agj Mandate Set Approved:8000.00.Reinsp: Ad) decides. (1) T
5 18 May 2018 Assignment 1st [A] Nivitha
17198 Accessed Govindasamy
18 May 2018 . [A] Nivitha
7 B Label Added {468):VNI. Wi St
8 %;_':‘3“ 2018 adj Adjuster Assigned  [None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID [A :ﬁfw”“
24 May 2018 , [A] HOW ME]
] 1443 Label Removed (469} VNI, KWAN
v 24 May 2018 - [1 Merimen
s Cim Veh Model Changed (202493) -> (205760) VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.4 A7 TSI AT BMT 5G1412 SR HID (A). i = 50
CurReq:8789,98: Liability: Insured rear-ended third party, Informed Insured on third
02 Jul 2018 party claim, agreed to settle and aware NCD issue, Quantum: {a)CORw/GST:58,30  [A] CHEW
Y 14108 Adj Mandate Request o0’ | 0lirsdays x $60,00):$ 480.00 = Total: $8,789.98. For your approval pl HSIAD TONG
Ba5e.
Date From < 7 »| pate To 4|70 | Audit Type None v G|
ACTIVITY

[18/05/2016 17:23] Nivitha Govindasamy:
\vehicle not In warkshop, repairer will arrange.

Merimen Billing

Mo billing items

for this case - Transaction H'i:hurv

hitps:/{singapore.menmen.com/claimsindex cim?fusebox=M TRad/uster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&ceseid=T08504 8extid=2727508CFID=365

12



TTi208 Merimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with :

“SKKB332B (C0473749)
[SHC5740D)
TF

TAN ZHI YAD, AARON
May 17 2018 1:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LT]
\olkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 02/07/2018 14:23 PM.

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$8788.98) - SKKB8332B - Claim Handler: Cynthia Loh

|Approved:8789.98.

hitps:/isingapore. manmen com/claimsindsx.cfmusebox=3VCmall&fuseaction=dsp_Prnl&CFID=3888146T&CFTOKEN=clad3481dc8alcBa-73 i



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAutc)

Sent: Saturday, 7 July 2018 10:09 AM

To: 'Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)’

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund
(VWG Singapore); Admin A

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKKB332B &

SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA1B009249/T1pa3

Without Prejudice
Hi Charmaine.
We refer to the above malier.

We propose setlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair [w/GST) } 8,309,978 .
2. Loss of Use (Bdays x $60.00) $ 48000
TOTAL 358,789.98

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llabillty on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disciosed in any other related matter(s) In respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | S(408933)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine.kong@vw.com sg] .
Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 2:31 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <mely. wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund . goh@vw.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK8332B & SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018 ***
LKK REF: CC4/AXA18009249/pa3

Hi,
LOD attached for your payment actions please.

Thanks

Bast Regards

Charmaine Kong



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy. wong@vw.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 9 July 2018 1:23 PM

To: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto); Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Cheang, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Admin A; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING 5KK8332B &

SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA18009249/T1pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Offer accepted. Please forward us DV, if any, and kindly process payment

hanks and Best Regards

Mg i
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road

Singapore 159934

Direct line  +65 8305 7216

I +RE .-__.|:_n'-_ 2499

Main Fax +65 6474 3643

MEY . WONE & W.Com

http [IWWW. VWSO 54

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

s not e-mail, if you print it Think Biue.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, July 07, 2018 10:09 AM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore); Admin A
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK8332B & SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018
=¥ | KK REF: CC4/AXA1B009249/T1pal

Without Prejudice



Hi Charmaine,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose setllement os follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $8.309.98
2. Loss of Use [Bdays x $60.00) § 480.00
TOTAL 58.789.98

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and carrespondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any ather related
claims.”

Hest Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phime: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine kong@vw.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 2:31 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>

Ce: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.weng@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK8332B & SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018 ***
LKK REF: CC4/AXA1800924%/pa3

Hi,
LOD attached for your paymert actions please.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line:  +65 6305 7176
Main Line +85 6305 7299
Main Fax +65 G474 3543
charmame.knng@uw.;gm.sg

hitp/fwww. v .com.sg




New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailta:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May, 2018 3:24 PM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore); Admin A;
assignments

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKKB332B & SHCS5740D ON 17/05/2018
== | KK REF: CC4/AXA1B009299/pa3

Without Prejudice
Hi Sirs.
We refer to the above matter

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties. the liability is clear /
under BOLA [subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case,

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount fo an authorisation of
repalr to your client's vehicle

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident,

And the days of LOUS LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,
“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferrad

fram this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkanto.com | fax: 6741-9108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ui Avenuoe, #o2-25 | Slgn8933)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine kong@vw.com.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May 2018 3:17 PM

To: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto com>

Ce: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) smeiy.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK8332B & SHC5740D ON 17/05/2018
*=* LKK REF: CC4/AXA18009249/pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Fiease revert on hability.

Mhanks

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Fte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158934

Direct line:  +66 6305 7176
Main Line:  +65 6305 7299
Main Fax +B5 BAT4 3643
charmaine kong@vw com.sg
hitp: /' www v com. 5q

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

g



From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto: Melkwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 May, 2018 9:48 AM

To: Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore); Hsiao
Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKK8332B & SHCS740D ON 17/05/2018

#4x | KK REF: CC4/AXA1BD09249/pa3
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that OI has reported.

Attached here with Ol's sketch plan and statement for your perusal.

SKETCH PLAN
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1 1 8 B
—f— =1 | |~ . -
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- ~ ——{—t JEE A O D B |
Il 1- - 1 } : » - -
O | P} ' | Jo

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

O S ttedn A aped

Circumstances of Accident

On 17.05.2018 at about 1345Hours, | was travelling straight on the extreme laft lane along Jalan Jurong Kecnil when the traffic
light tum green, | move forward. | realise Vehicle B (SKK83328) in frant of me did nol move. | immediately apply brake 1o avold
collision but to no avall my taxi hit gnto Vehicle B rear portion,

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thimk you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Aute Consultants Pte Lid

Plvne: o406 o055 | email; MeiKwan@kkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Bl 51, Pays Ubt Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(4089373)
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From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Attachments:

Categories:

Dear Claims,

Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw comsqg>

Friday, May 18, 2018 9:22 AM

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Waong, Meiy (VWG Singapore), Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore), Kong, Charmaing
(VWG Singapore)

REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SKKB332B &
SHCS740D ON 17/05/2018

MyDocument_2018_05_18_09_01_11 pdf, SKK8332B- MSIG WINMER V5.pdf,
MyDocument_2018_05_18_09_20_33 pdf

Mamrata

Please revert on liability & survey arrangements.

Thanks and Best Regards,

Edmund Goh
Insurance Serdace Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid

247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Directline;  +65 6305 7133
Main Line:  +656 6306 7299
Mamn Fax +65 6474 3643

http //www vw.com sq




Volkswagen Centre Singapore

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

Fax: 64743643 Tel: 63057299 Wiz g, Mo, S3103067E
35T Mo, M20D9E305-2

LETTER OF DEMAND

Your Ref': "f-‘-'l'-"ili""‘u"“l”‘I’mch':'i.I ] pa3
Our Ref: gxx 93226

To. AYA INSWLANCL fTe LT0

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING Kk 93228 ¢ tHe £THe Poy 1T5718

T ZHIYRe  AQRsN P—
(7-5-1%

We are claiming on behalf of our ¢lient

vehicle number SEK 232 T 4o 0ived in accident on
Tolr Uy W"'él J;N Juesd G kKeosil

with vehicle __ Stte §THeD oo

Description of claims:

Cost of Repairs s 163N LaegsT=g 23°7-9%
Loss of Use/Rental § Be x ¥ Days=§_ 64°
Medical Fee 5 + 7% GST=§

Search Fee s +7% GST =$

TOTAL s %949-9%

We are claiming in full and final settlement of §__ 87 49.9%

Cost of repair & search fee $ 8209.9¢8 to be payable to Volkswagen Centre
Singapore.

Loss of uﬂenMMl fee of § Gl to be payable to

TN ZHiMes  ARRon

Kindly send us a written acknowledgement within 14 days from receipt of this document.
Please note that finalization/settlement offer of this claim should be within 8 weeks from the
date of this document. Please email all settlement offers (o meiy.wong@vw.com.sg

22 JUN 2018

Dated this of



Hsiao Tonﬂ !LI(I{Autu} SN ——

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 1 June 2018 831 AM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Ce: ‘carrisalee@ava-ins.com’; ‘icewong®@ava-ins.com’; ‘ireneng@ava-ins.com’;
foonghon@ava-ins.com’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5740D 8t SKK B332B ALONG/AT JALAN JURONG

KECHIL ON 17/05/2018

01 JUNE 2018

Transcalb Taxi
Singapore

Dear Sir,

OURREF  : CC4/AXA18009249/T1pa3
YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHC 5740D)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5740D & SKK 83328 ALONG/AT JALAN JURONG KECHIL ON 17/05/2018

We rafer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from VOLKSWAGEN GROUP SINGAPORE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner
of SKK 83328 against your mataor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed
to negotiate for an amicable setflement with the Third Party,

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of §55,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be
informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the
excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle
registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to
the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to
take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to
us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and
acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided

al AXA's reporling centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be reguired:
+ FPolice report, Police Investigation resull, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
= Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
» Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
» Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
« Video footage of accident (I any)
« Statement and/or police report from independent witness|es) [if any)
-

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the invelved Third Party(s), you are fo keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make ony compromise or settlement without our prior
knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons

1



in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it fo est@axo.com.sg
| chewht@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Cenftre.

This letter should not be regarded os a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim becouse of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/er your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s). AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarfication. please do not hesitate fo contact us at 6742 3197 or email us ot
chewhi@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us thal we can dssist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: G742-5197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: G74t-q108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S{gn8033)



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Biz Rag. No. 53103049
BT Mo, MIODPH5S0E-2

E OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INvoLVING  SFRE3328 and ___ SH(SMop _—

Oiwry wahiche’s numbar Cihier vahicle s mummiber Diate of sccidant
along TM Y\ 0R £ SV JuRemp,  kEuk owhtpy oM Twic  Romp

Accider locafion
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, l/we, TAN ZHITAD pagen o
Nama of Policy Holdar & IC / Passport numbar

of SEILH 28736, owner of Vehicle Registration
Number SKk}I728 hereby Irrevocable appoint Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Crwe valicle's numbar
[hereinafier refer to VGS), a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at 247
Alexandra Road, Singapore 158934, its agents of any person authorized by VGS to be *my / our Attorney and
in * my / our name(s) on *my / our behalf to do all or any of the fallowing:

To submil, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commancement of legal proceedings) which *liwe may
have agains! the other *party/parties 1o the Accident and under the insurance *policy/policies taken up by such
“party/parties or alternatively under Insurance Policy number _& 20429958 Avw _taken up by *melus and
pay the compulsory excess in respect of the cost repairs suffered by *mefus arising from the Accident (loss and
damage)/.

To coilect paymant(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such paymant to be made by
way of Cheque in favour of Volkswagen Centre Singapore and give a valid recelpt and discharge therafore,

For any of the purpose aforesaid, to execute, sign and deliver all documents whalsoaver in reiation thereto.
Generally do all such acls as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of setlling such claim,

“I\We heraby declare that all acts, instruments and documants done by virtue of this letter of authority on *my/our
behalf by the Attomey, its agents or any person authorized by VGS In that behalf shall be as good valld and
effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by *mefus in *mylour
own proper person(s) and *Uwe hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or executed
by virlue of the autherity and powers hereby conferred.

“IWe heraby further declare that the letter of authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable.

*|iWe further confirm that the acceptance by VGS of the setflement amount in respect of such constitute the full
discharge of *mylour claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, *liwe have hereunto to set *mylour hand and sign this 06 of the month
Junt Year 20V

Signed & Dﬂfﬁ:;: By:
Hader
Witnass By




redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : 0473749

ays that this discharge of my claim
for relating 1o the damage to my vehicle

prejudice or affect or preclude me
from making s further claim for general and special
damages for my personsl injuries sustained

INSURED : TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD in the same accident

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, TAN ZHI YAD, AARON, NRIC NO. 583412436 hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars EIGHT
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE AND CENTS NINETY EIGHT ONLY (558,789.38) paid to
us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlerment of all claims of whatever kind including
damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHC 57400 as a result of an
accident along TOH Y1 DRIVE & JLN JURONG KECHIL TOWARDS TOH TUCK ROAD on 17/05/2018 of
which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ Insurer of motor vehicle no.
SKK B332B.

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have against the
sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC 5740D in connection directly or indirectly with
the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It s understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC 5740D.

Dated this 10 day of July 2018
Claimant’s Signature ; ,&
NRIC no./ Company Stamp . S8341243G
Occupation/ Business . _Manager
Address . 32 Gentle Road (S309151)
Telephone Ne. . 81134932
Witness's Name . Robert Tan
Witness's Signature 5 fﬁz
Witness's NRIC Na. - 00034300

ANA Insyrance Ple Lid (Compary Heg, No. 19G903512M)

B Sherntan Way, #2401 AXA Tower. Singapare DEAE L

Lustorner Centre #8101

Tel: +85 EBAD 4BBR Fax +65 6338 2522 Website: www.anm.com. 58



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Service Tax Invoice No, SV18P24183

SERVICE ORDER NOQ: 18IP13681

BERVICE CUSTOMER NO.:  CWTOO06E

SERVICE CUSTOMER MAME.: AXA [nurpncs Mg Lid

TELEPHONE ND.:

ADDRESS: & SHENTOM WAY
WET0 AXA TOWER
Jingmoary

Post Coda: CaERit

o, DESCRIFTION

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

DOA: 17/05/2018

TP VEHCILE
SURVEYOR:

NO: SHC5740D
TAUFIKH

Labar

LABOLR=1 repnir end panel

SPRAY PART + 1 png ponol

BAP NLIMBER PLATE -NETT

Tow SV~ Quabty Aecovery Services

Tos §YT- Qumiity Aocovery Sanvces
PROGRAMMING & CALBRATION: NETT

CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, BENSOR, SOCKET

Ham

NAME PLATE T8I

MNAME PLATE BLUEMOTION

MAME PLATE GOLF

BENSOR BRACKET

SENSOR BRACKET

SENSOR BRACKET

SENSDR BRACKET | 1 8ET OF 2 PCE)

- 104

o
a.00
1.00
1.00
.00
(]
LB

.00
140
1.00
2.00
1.00
100
1.00

VEH NO.:

iy g, Mo, 531030658
T Ne. WI00FESIS-2

SKK8332B

310618 Pickug

WVWRZIAUTOW 110835 L .00
PHE Englne Ho.:
GOUF AT SPOAT 4.4 TENDEG+E0F

Chacag Paaryn

Hex! Agpointment Date !

MNext Appointment Mileage 0

LG LENIT PRIGE AMOUNT
unrr 24000 7,82000
T 800,00 240000

&7 B000 000
LT

LT

TU A80.00 48000
Tu 280,00 280.00
PCE 1.3 e
PS5 .68 61.08
PLE ] 1
PCS W 040
PGS .ro 14
BCS .7 14T
RCE 3045 e



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Service Tax Invoice No. SV18P24183

Biz Rag. Mo, 53103065E
G5T Mo. M20098505-2

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP1361 VEH NO.: SKK8332B
SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.:  CVIDJ0SE DATE: nsne Pk
SERVICE CUSTOMER NAME: ANA (ntumince Ple Lid VIN K WVWIZEAUZDWII0BIE WM 55,610
TELEPHONE MOt GEAREOY CODE! PHB Engina Nn.:
ADDRESS: B SHENTON WAY naODEL: GOLF AT SPORT 1.4 TSHOSG)ECF
R2T-01 NS TOWER _ —
Begroors Next Appointment Date
ot o sl Next Appointment Mileage - 0
Ha DESCRIPTION G YoM UHITPRICE AMOUNT
15 REAR BUMPER COVER L ] PCS 114875 1140 78
1 REAR LOWER SROLIER 1.00 PGS 32296 32266
0 REAR CENTER STRIF 100 PCE 57,06 6706
1 ZHADHESIVE 100 PCS 10366 10388
1w BONDAGENT 1.00 PCE Td18 T4 16
Sub Total 7.766.34
GST (T'%) AMOUNT 54364
TOTAL AMOUNT 8,300.98

Customer
JPhone : Fax :



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 1

-uCLﬂIM SUBFOLDER-"{PHHUIHE for El.lr'll’ﬂ'b" Rlpan]

Ditect Settiement

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING o
L_ Case | Motified Est Submitted Ad) Aasigned _I:ﬂuﬂj Rpt i_ﬁl:lj Submitted Ires Aurh ed Status
| ! Pe urvey
| | 18May 2018 ol $47,766.34 537,766.34 iy Yor &
Edlie Adj Rpt I Edi Estimates | Wimw Rl C | Case I

CLAIM SU

BFOLDER DETAILS

Claim Details

|[Created by Insurer]

;_[Furd:

Main

TAN ZHI YAD, AARON,

10 SB3412436G

SKKB3328

TP / CO473749

SHCS740D

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD, Co. Reg. No.: 200303878, Emall: CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG

r—
| Daste of Loss!

17/05/2018 13:00 - :59
[5% Months and 24 Days From LTA Reg Date {Man ¥r)]

Folicy/Cover
Mote Na.:

PLEEOS20 (Third Party Only)

Palicy No,
[Claimant}:

|Excess:

———t

| ABD42SBE5EAVW

|5$5,000.00

[Repairer:

| Volkswagen Centre Singapore [ﬁi} 147 Alexandra Aoad, 158934 Alexandra - Tel: 63057288

‘Hanidling
;lniurar.'
(Claimant's
‘Tresuor:

AXA Insurance Ple Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 ... [Handled by Stacey Ng - 6880 4351)

MSIG Ingurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +&5 BE27 7888

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .. [Handied by WOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID] ... [Final Rpt due
30/05/2018]

At juster:

Driver/Custo

ANG SIAK THYE [67 f Male), NRIC: S0601508C,

Tal: +6596014678

Wiew All | Compose Case Mail |

¢ AMA_ SG (1B/D5/2018): New TP Assignment - CO473749/P1680520

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS
Priority

View All | Search Tasies | Creste New Task | Complete |

Due Date Handler Completed Dn Created On Done?

No results.

Type Task Group Subject Assigned By

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuscaction=dsp ... 13/7/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1
Claim Documents
*SKKB332B (C0473749)
[SHC5740D]
TP
TAN ZHI YAD, AARON
May 17 2018 1:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Upload Documents |  Upload #hatos | Compose New Letter | Uplosd ideo |  Upload Audio | View
Lettars/Correspondences 1perpage [ v]| A
[No_[Finalized Dn_ [LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - ) | Thumbnail| Print
1 [(Draft) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown 0| e |
| Becumentation - m' W
?N;—rllmih"z;d_ﬁa - AXA Insurance Pte LthHi-;]_ ) = s N Thumbnail | Print
|1 18/05/18 10:21 | SKKB332B TP GIA REPROT . = © | LoadpoF
2 |18/05/18 10:21 | SHCS740D insd gia report € | Loadpor
(3 |18/05/18 10:21 | ESTIMATE B @ | toagppF
4 18/05/18 10:21 | EMAIL RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP € | LoadPoF
|5 18/05/1810:21 | CO_CLAIMANT i 0 | iocadroF
o Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) - ‘Thumbnall | Print
1 01/06/18 05:28 | TP ESTIMATE_MARKED © | Load POF
2 0I0G1B08:28 | Immediate Advice — - ) © | Load PoF
3 DI/DE/1B08:34 | LKK Survey Photos € | Load FoF
4 02/07/18 14:04 | LKK Resurvey Photos 1 - € | Load FoF
5 02/07/1814:04 | LKK Resurvey Photos2 € | o0 poF
6 02/07/18 14:04 | Immediate_Advice (with mandate) dd 020718 _ | @ | reearoF
7 03/07/18 14:05 | Authorisation to Act | @ | Load pOF
|8__[13/07/18 08:54 | WORKSHOP INVOICE —— @ | LoagPoF |
9 13/07/1808:54 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM © | toad POF |
10 |13/07/18 08:54 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER - — g_ |_Load FOF
11 [13/07/1808:54  |LOD Load PDF
13 [13/07/18 08:54  |LETTER TO OI B © | toadPOF |

Documents Checklist

'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | save | ot ||

There aré no document checklists configured,

echklist Remarks - LKK Auto Congultants Pte Ltd (HQ)
-~
W
Show Remarks To: [] Handling Insurer
obet Remares bw private unleus wou show it tD cifer parbes
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 13/7/2018



Page 1 of |

Preview
NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[Uahi::lu No: SHC57400 (Insd veh) Model: VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.4 AT
SKKB83328 (TP veh) TSI AT BMT 5G14JZ SR HID
| Date of Accident: |17/05/2018 (A)
Global Sum Settlement || [ ] Yes | X1 No
Repair Estimate 03 15,431.67
Final Repair Cost - 8,309.98
Loss of Usa - 1 480.00 B.00 days at $580.00 per day
Rental (if any) g 0.00 days
LTA f GlA Search Fee i3 0.00
Others: - 0.00
i3
Final Settlernent Sum - 8,789.98

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (") (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |Volkswagen Cenire Singapore ] 8,789.98
2) -1
16 Jul
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting doecuments to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Madical

Reaport/ BIll (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 16/7/2018



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregne 1ssso7108r

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi |ndustrial Park
Singapore 408533

Page | of 4

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-5805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CC4/AXA1B009249/T1PA302

Date: 13/07/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AXA Insurance Pie Lid Policy Mo P1680520
ﬁﬂ“““' Vehicle oy ks3328 Insured Vehicle No : SHC5740D
Date of Loss: 17/056/2018 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: CO473749
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKKB332B
Make & Model: ';’gl,l_lﬁgﬁGEN GOLF, 1.4 AT TS| AT BMT 5G14J2 Engine No: CHP113469
Reg. Date: 23/05/2013 (Man. Year: 2013) Chassis No WVWZZZAUZDW1 10635
Colour: White Cdometer; 58343 km
Engine Capacity: 1385 cc
Market Value/New Car
Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S3): Market Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabla): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/40 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 22540 R18
Front Lefi Side; Continental & mm Rear Left Side; Continental 6 mm
Front Right Side Continental & mm Rear Right Side: Continental & mm
The above valbes represent the remaining lyre freads depth
(COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 5,422 12 2,086.34 3,335.78 61.52
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 9,000.00 5,680.00 3.320.00 36.89
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S5) 1442212 T, 766.34 6,655.7T8 46.15
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 1,009.55 543 64 485.91 4515
Nett Amount (S5) 15,431.67 8,309.98 7,121.69 46.15
+ Loss of Use (B.0 x S560.00/day) {S5) 480.00
Nett Liability (S$) 8,789.98
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 18/05/2018
Date Inspected: 2Z3/05/2018 Inspecied Al Volkswagen Cenire Singapore (HQ)
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 150034
Estimaled Period of Repair 5.0 days
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 13/7/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE: This rapar! representa our fndings-al the tme and place of inspecion sfated heren. Such nspection hag been carmed out fo the best of our
knowledge and abfiity but any other Rabilily under any other circumatances is hereby expressly excluded,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusecbox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 13/7/2018



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

: Reference

Part Source: MRM-3G

Page 3 of 4

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Jul 2018)

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.4 AT TSI AT BMT 5G14JZ SR HID (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore

Parts: 144

1.0
Labour: Repairer's {Frice-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmilled, no print-code for SKK8332B)

Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

|Further Info: Nlems/ivalues not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

| 1 *REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Cracked 1,149.75FS *1,140.75F5
2 1 *SENSOR BRACHKET (1SET OF 2 PCS) (CONSISTENT) Mecessary J645F5  "3645F3
3 2 *SENSOR BRACKET (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 2940FS  *2940F5
4 1 *SENSOR BRACKET (CONSISTENT) Mecassary 14 70FS *14.F0FS
5 1 *SENSOR BRACKET (CONSISTENT) Necessary 14.TOFS *14.70FS
=1 1 *REAR LOWER SPOILER (CONSISTENT) Cut J22B6FS “322BGFS
7 1 *BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary T25.80FS “.FS
g 1 *REAR CENTER STRIP ([CONSISTENT) Mecassary 67.06FS *67.06FS
9 1 *BUMPER BRACKET LHS (CONSISTENT) Nel Necessary 36.45FS “-FS
0 1 *BUMPER BRACKET RHS (CONSISTENT) Mol Necessary 35 45FS *-FS
11 1 "BUMPER RETAINER LHS (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 3B.45F5 *F5
12 1 *BUMPER RETAINER RHS (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 36.45FS “F5
13 1 *REAR LID ([CONSISTENT) Repair 1,355 49FS *F5
14 1 "*NAME PLATE GOLF (CONSISTENT) Necessary 69.99F5  "69.99FS
s 1 "NAME PLATE BLUEMOTION (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 61.68FS *51.68F5
16 1 *NAME PLATE TSI (CONSISTENT) Necessary 61.83F5 "61.93FS
1i7 01 *MECHANISM VW LOGO (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 692 84FS *Fs
8 1 *BONDAGEN [CONSISTENT) Necessary 74.16F3 “T4.16F5
M9 1 *ZKADHESIVE (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 103 86FS *103.66FS5
20 1 *2K GLUE (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 183.87FS *~FS
21 1 *PRIMER (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 32.19FS *-FS
22 2 *APPLICATOR (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 22 38FS *-F5
23 1 *ACTIVATOR (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 209.46FS *-F5
24 1 *CLEANER (CONSISTENT) Mot Mecessary 147 B5FS " FS5
25 1 "BAP NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT) Bent BO.00FS *BO.OOFS
F=Frenchisa parl. 5=SpcNen

Total Parts (58) 542212 2,086.34
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellanecus Items

There are no new miscellaneous oms seleclod.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems

1 PROGRAMMING & CALIBATION MNew 480.00 480.00

2 CHECK WIRE HARNESS.EGL_I SENSOR SOCKET New 280.00 280.00

3 TRANSFER BOOT LID PARTS New B40.00 0.00

4 RE+REINSTALLED WSCREEN New B40.00 0.00

5 LABOUR +1 REPAIR END PANEL MNew 3,260.00 2,520.00

8 SPRAY PAINT +1 END PANEL MNew 3,200.00 2.400.00

Gross Labour Cost (55) 9,000.00 5,680.00
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